P xporty

3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Calendario: 3° Masculina/2

Fecha/lugar Local

Sergio Molist Roca
Joaquin Masana

Lluis Vidal
Josep M. More

Ivan Figueredo
Alfonso Martinez

Fran Cardenas
Alberto Balboa

Sergio Molist Roca
Joaquin Masana

Ivan Figueredo
Alfonso Martinez

1/1

Resultado

2-9

2-9

9-3

9-1

6-9

Visitante

Fran Cardenas
Alberto Balboa

Ivan Figueredo
Alfonso Martinez

Sergio Molist Roca
Joaquin Masana

Lluis Vidal
Josep M. More

Lluis Vidal
Josep M. More

Fran Cardenas
Alberto Balboa
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